Main categories:

Tesco product recall

SFC Chicken Poppets 190G

Date of recall: 04/03/21

We are recalling SFC Chicken Poppets 190G with these best before dates: 24 September 2021, 31 October 2021 and 28 February 2022. This is due to the presence of Salmonella in the product.

Product batches affected

SFC Chicken Poppets 190G

Best before dates: 24 September 2021, 31 October 2021, 28 February 2022

Batches: All batch codes

What you should do

Do not eat the affected product. Instead, return it to a Tesco store where a full refund will be given. No receipt is required.

Use our store locator to find your nearest Tesco.

Alternatively, email a photo of the product packaging, which also clearly shows the batch code information to customerservices@sfcwholesale.co.uk

Contact details

If you‘d like further information, please contact Tesco Customer Services on 0800 505 555 (UK) or 1850 744 844 (ROI).

Cow & Gate My First Muesli 10+ months (330g)

Date of recall: 18/01/21

As a precaution, Cow & Gate are recalling certain batches of their My First Muesli 10+ months as it may contain pieces of apple stalk. Apple is one of the ingredients in this product.

Product batches affected

Best before date: 13/10/21

What you should do

Don‘t feed this product to your baby. Instead, please return it to a Tesco store where a full refund will be given. No receipt is required.

Use our store locator to find your nearest Tesco.

Contact details

We apologise for any inconvenience caused. If you would like further details, please contact Tesco Customer Services on 1850 744 844.

Alternatively, you can speak directly to Cow & Gate on 1800 570 570 or https://www.cgbabyclub.co.ie

Aptamil Oats, Raisin & Apple Bircher Muesli 10+ months (275g)

Date of recall: 18/01/21

As a precaution, Aptamil are recalling certain batches of their Raisin & Apple Bircher Museli 10+ months as it may contain pieces of apple stalk. Apple is one of the ingredients in this product.

Product batches affected

Best before date: 27/12/21

What you should do

Don‘t feed this product to your baby. Instead, please return it to a Tesco store where a full refund will be given. No receipt is required.

Use our store locator to find your nearest Tesco.

Contact details

We apologise for any inconvenience caused. If you would like further details, please contact Tesco Customer Services on 1850 744 844.

Alternatively, you can speak directly to Aptamil on 1800 22 1234 or https://www.aptaclub.ie

Pedigree dry dog food

Date of recall: 15/01/21

We‘ve been notified by Mars Petcare that they‘re recalling certain batches of Pedigree branded dry dog foods. They‘ve identified a raw material used in the production of these batches which is outside their specifications and doesn‘t meet their high quality and food safety standards. This means that the product contains levels of Vitamin D which could be harmful to your pet if consumed over several weeks.

Product batches affected

Pedigree Complete Small Dog Beef 1.4kg

Batch numbers: 046D9MIN05

Best before date: 12/11/2021

Pedigree Complete Dry Chicken 2.6kg

Batch numbers: 045F9MIN05, 046G9MIN05, 047A9MIN05

Best before dates: 06/02/2022, 14/02/2022, 15/02/2022

What you should do

Don‘t feed these products to your dog. Instead, contact Mars Petcare Customer Service at 0800 013 3131 or https://uk.pedigree.com/about-us/contact

Contact details

If you would like further details, you can also contact Tesco Customer Services on 1850 744 844.

Tesco Finest Taleggio 200G

Date of recall: 15/01/21

We are recalling Tesco Finest Taleggio cheese 200G, with a use by date of 25 January 2021, due to the presence of Listeria monocytogenes in the product.

Product batches affected

Tesco Finest Taleggio 200G

Use by date: 25 January 2021

Batch: All batch codes

What you should do

Do not eat the affected product. Instead, return it to a Tesco store where a full refund will be given. No receipt is required.

Use our store locator to find your nearest Tesco.

If you‘re currently self–isolating, please contact Tesco Customer Services to arrange a refund.

Contact details

If you‘d like further information, please contact Tesco Customer Services on 1850 744 844.

Cully & Sully Thai Chicken Soup 400G

Date of recall: 08/01/21

As a precaution, Cully & Sully are recalling certain batches of Cully & Sully Thai Chicken Soup, as some products may contain pieces of red netting.

Product batches affected

Cully & Sully Thai Chicken Soup 400G

Batch numbers: 1, 2, 3

Best before date: 16/01/21

Batch numbers: 1, 2, 3, 4

Best before date: 22/01/21

What you should do

Please do not use the affected products. Instead, you can return it to a Tesco store where a full refund will be given. No receipt is required.

Use our store locator to find your nearest Tesco.

Contact details

If you'd like more information, please contact Cully & Sully on 021 429 3584 or emailthehenhouse@cullyandsully.com

You can also contact Tesco Customer Services on 1850 744 844.